

BID TABULATION
FAIRFIELD COUNTY ENGINEER'S OFFICE
FAI-CR2/12/16/22/36/58/TR475
RESURFACING PROJECT

REF NO.	ITEM NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	EST. UNIT COST	EST. COST	THE SHELLY COMPANY			KOKOSING CONSTRUCTION			
							UNIT \$	COST	+/- EST	UNIT \$	COST	+/- EST	
1	202	2983	SQ YD	WEARING COURSE REMOVED	\$6.75	\$20,135.25	\$7.35	\$21,925.05	\$1,789.80	\$4.00	\$11,932.00	(\$8,203.25)	
2	254	298	SQ YD	PAVEMENT PLANING, ASPHALT CONCRETE, 1-1/2" AVERAGE DEPTH	\$1.95	\$581.10	\$8.10	\$2,413.80	\$1,832.70	\$2.75	\$819.50	\$238.40	
3	254	20385	SQ YD	PAVEMENT PLANING, ASPHALT CONCRETE, 1-1/2" AVERAGE DEPTH, AS PER PLAN	\$2.00	\$40,770.00	\$1.21	\$24,665.85	(\$16,104.15)	\$1.00	\$20,385.00	(\$20,385.00)	
4	407	12590	GAL	TACK COAT	\$1.80	\$22,662.00	\$1.85	\$23,291.50	\$629.50	\$3.10	\$39,029.00	\$16,367.00	
5	407	290	GAL	TACK COAT FOR LEVELING COURSE	\$1.80	\$522.00	\$1.85	\$536.50	\$14.50	\$3.10	\$899.00	\$377.00	
6	441	6995	CU YD	ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1, (448) PG70-22M	\$149.00	\$1,042,255.00	\$153.00	\$1,070,235.00	\$27,980.00	\$170.00	\$1,189,150.00	\$146,895.00	
7	441	242	CU YD	ASPHALT CONCRETE INTERMEDIATE COURSE (LEVELING), TYPE 1, (448)	\$140.00	\$33,880.00	\$129.50	\$31,339.00	(\$2,541.00)	\$155.00	\$37,510.00	\$3,630.00	
8	617	877	CU YD	COMPACTED AGGREGATE	\$65.00	\$57,005.00	\$59.50	\$52,181.50	(\$4,823.50)	\$70.00	\$61,390.00	\$4,385.00	
9	SPECIAL	10518	GAL	ASPHALT REJUVENATING AGENT	\$0.92	\$9,676.56	\$15.00	\$157,770.00	\$148,093.44	\$12.00	\$126,216.00	\$116,539.44	
10	SPECIAL	1	LUMP	TESTING	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	(\$500.00)	\$500.00	\$500.00	(\$500.00)	
11	644	13.195	MILE	CENTER LINE	\$3,200.00	\$42,224.00	\$3,228.78	\$42,603.75	\$379.75	\$3,230.00	\$42,619.85	\$395.85	
12	644	25.01	MILE	EDGE LINE, 4"	\$1,780.00	\$44,517.80	\$2,185.00	\$54,646.85	\$10,129.05	\$2,185.00	\$54,646.85	\$10,129.05	
13	644	57	FOOT	STOP LINE	\$15.00	\$855.00	\$7.75	\$441.75	(\$413.25)	\$7.75	\$441.75	(\$413.25)	
14	644	415	FOOT	CHANNELIZING LINE	\$2.00	\$830.00	\$2.00	\$830.00	\$0.00	\$2.00	\$830.00	\$0.00	
15	644	7	EACH	LANE ARROW	\$90.00	\$630.00	\$127.30	\$891.10	\$261.10	\$125.00	\$875.00	\$245.00	
16	644	346	FOOT	TRANSVERSE LINE (YELLOW)	\$6.00	\$2,076.00	\$5.75	\$1,989.50	(\$86.50)	\$5.75	\$1,989.50	(\$86.50)	
17	644	53	FOOT	CROSSWALK LINE (WHITE)	\$6.00	\$318.00	\$3.50	\$185.50	(\$132.50)	\$3.50	\$185.50	(\$132.50)	
18	614	1	LUMP	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$62,500.00	\$62,500.00	\$22,500.00	\$51,392.50	\$51,392.50	\$11,392.50	
19	614	12.975	MILE	WORK ZONE CENTER LINE, CLASS II	\$200.00	\$2,595.00	\$275.00	\$3,568.13	\$973.13	\$115.00	\$1,492.13	(\$1,102.88)	
20	614	95	EACH	WORK ZONE MARKING SIGN	\$100.00	\$9,500.00	\$85.00	\$8,075.00	(\$1,425.00)	\$90.00	\$8,550.00	(\$950.00)	
21	624	1	SUM	MOBILIZATION	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	(\$2,000.00)	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$10,000.00	
							\$1,392,032.71		\$1,578,589.78	\$186,557.07		\$1,680,853.58	\$288,820.87